
Baiance Sheet & PL Account

SI{YAMPUR SUGAR MILLS LTD
P.O. ShYAMPUR" DIST. RANGPUR.

Dear Shareholders,

Ve are pleased to fumish the 1 st Quater Un-AuC:ted financial statement for the period form lst July 2025 to September 2025

lor your kind information.

As at 30 September,2025

Particulars

Assets:

Non - Current Assets

Current Assets:

Cash and Bmk Balance

Stock And Stores

Trade Detors

Curent Account with BSFIC Enterp, rses

Loms & Arivance

Other Cment Assets

Total Assets:

Equity & Liabilities;
Total Equify
Paid up Capital

Equity Fmd
Grmts (Phase{ & II)
Retained Eamingsi (Loss)

Loan Fund
Lom from Banl<

Long Tem Lom (Secured)

Current Liahilifies
Creditors

Curent Account with BSFIC
Cment Accomt uith BSFiC I ntsrprise.

Provision for Leave Pay md Gratuity

Proyision for Income Tax

Interest on Fund./Loan Payable

Total .,iabilities

Total Equities & Liabilities

Net Assets Value Per Share (NAV) Note: 07

Nulber of Shaes used ro compute NAVPS

30 September,
2025

(Figure in lac)

t 3orhJffi- I

luo:sl
456.50449.00

1,816.71

67,959.80

r,816.71

(.1322.86)

5,000,000

0

SIIYAMPTiR SUGAR N{ILLS LTD
P.O. ST{YA\IPUR, DIST, RANGI'UR.

Statement of Profit a,nd I-oss and Other Comprehensive Income (Un-audited)
For the lst Quarter ended 30 September,2025

71

1,E31.97

d"

67.35.1.10

1,831.97

( r.-r r 0.44;

5,0c0,00c

0

Particulars

Sales

Less: Cost ofgoods sold ( Page-l )
Gross Profit/(Loss)
Operating Erpenses:

General Administrative Expenses I Page-f )

Selling and Distribution Expenses ( Page-3 )

Financial Experses ( Page-3 )
Net operating Expenses

Operating Profit /(Lcrs) for the period
Add: lncome from Experimentai Fm
Add: Other Income

N€t profit before WPPP
Less: WPPF
Net profit / (Loss)belbre income tax

Less- lvlinimm Tar on 1 um Over

Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period
Earning per share (fPS) Basis (50,00,000 Shares)
Nore:08

540 00

85.82

.32.44

(Figure in lac)

01 JuI1 1025 to
30Th September

202s

[-or lrv loz7l
I to rott I

I s"pt"-t". II zoza I

_621.24

1o20.95)

__1eq.25)
(t2.12)

618.26

(620.9s) (617.91)

(617.91)

__ __10 0Q

_l_{14
( 12.36)

20.65

345.45

731.04

268.73

1.84

29.92

J45.49

731 0.t

261.18

1.84

500.00

595.3 I

4.54

500.00

_i95.:i 1

+tl

24,8t9.69 24.8 1s.69

1,29',7.24

32,099.61

620.4t

t,471.t7
63.88

l,-t05.i2
1) 1r)S RS

620.4i
1.4,11.95

61.88

796.3i

10t21t2425

\,J- \t
General Managerl F) Comparfgt retar!.

Page: 1/'1 C : \(lset'-\RSItrc \Do||nbads \ I st Quafler -\'cllember' 20 2 5,\H,\M
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SHAYMPUR SUGAR MILLS LTD

P,O. SHYAMPLIR. DIST. RANGPUR.

CASH FLOW STATEMENT (T]NATTDITBD)

Direct Nlethod

For the 1st Quarter ended 30 September,2025

01 July 2025 to
30Th

3i.;)
$A.r:25

in 1ac)

072

(7

$"'731

Cash Flow

*Y

Particulars

CASH FLOW FROM OPERdTTO\ '\CTIVITIES

A. Collection from Income and Other

B. Pa)'rnent for Cost & Erpenses rn Cash

C. Income Tax Paid or Deducted (Turn Over Tax)

Net cash provided bl operating activities

CASH FLOW FROM INVEST}TE\T .{CTIVITIES

A. Acquisition of hxed assets

B. Acquisition oflong term shon term assets

C. Sale Proceeds of long term assets

Net cash used in invesfing activities

CASH FLOW FROM FI\.\\CL{'L ACTI\-ITIES

A. Income of share at Per Premium

B. Loan received

C. Loan re-Paid

D. Dividend Paid
Net cash provided b1-financing activities

Net cash inflow (out flon ) for this Period

Cash & cash equir alent at thc opclrns

Cash & cash equivalent at the ending

A

ie.2"t)

_ *.. ...7_e-1?

20.65

(.$.19\

500000(i

i6 7'-ti

40.77

1!,91

{0. I 3)

s000000
Net operating cash flow per share (NOCF) Note:08

Number of shares used to compute NOCF

M,L "16r.

Companftcreta*
N

General Manager(F) Managing Director Director Director

01 July 2024

to 30Th
September

2024

10 2 I',2025
Paget'1!? C: tLtsers'BSIIC"Dovntoa.]s l I Quattc! :;e?tenber' 2025-SHSM


